Technical Data Sheet

! LED LIGHTING

Flare Down Lights ITEM SKU#: 662187493497

Product Code : IK-RFLAREDL-40W-40K-BL-90C-60D
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100 - 277 V AC, 50-60 Hz
3600Im

40W

90Im/w

4000K

>90

60°

Wide flood

Osram SOLERIQ S 19
Instant

Stand Alone (included)
Non - Swiveling Type
On-Off / Triac / 0-10 V
Sqaure

Recessed

Single Head

Black

3

8-1/4"x8-1/4"
7-1/2"x7-1/2"
Darklight Technology Black, Silver

Outdoor Corridor, Bathroom, Eave.

Flare downlight is a square shaped fixture, that
illuminates a store in the most effective manner
without being obtrusive. The smart engineering of
the luminaire with specular reflector & power grid/
global connectors along with high voltage
standing in-house LED driver makes it an ideal
choice for lighting your stores.

retail@ikioledlighting.com | +1 844-533-4546 | www.retail.ikioledlighting.com

© IKIO LED LIGHTING 2025. All Rights Reserved. Products and technologies in this document may be covered by one or more Patents Pending.

The product images shown are for illustration purposes only and may not be an exact representation of the product. Specifications subject to change without notice.


https://www.retail.ikioledlighting.com/
mailto:retail@ikioledlighting.com
https://www.retail.ikioledlighting.com/
https://www.retail.ikioledlighting.com/

